MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEADS
TI Series (Large Current)
FEATURES
 High density packaging with a pitch of 2.54 mm（0.1
inch）max. is possible. This series requires less space
and has greater EMI suppression effects.
 Different types with the same shape are available.
 Excellent in physical properties, such as terminal

 (0.126±0.008) (0.098±0.008) (0.051±0.008) (0.020±0.012) (0.173) (0.091) (0.087)
451616 4.5±0.2 1.6±0.2 1.6±0.2 0.5±0.3 6.0 1.5 1.5
 (0.177±0.008) (0.063±0.008) (0.063±0.008) (0.020±0.012) (0.236) (0.059) (0.059)
453215 4.5±0.2 3.2±0.2 1.5±0.2 0.5±0.3 6.0 3.0 3.0
 (0.177±0.008) (0.126±0.008) (0.059±0.008) (0.020±0.012) (0.236) (0.118) (0.118)
 25
MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEADS
TI Series (Large Current)
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part Number Impedance (Ω) ±25%
 At 100MHz
DC Resistance
(Ω) MAX.
Rated Current
(A) MAX.
TI160808U300 30 0.050 3.0
TI160808U600 60 0.050 3.0
TI160808U121 120 0.100 2.0
TI160808U301 300 0.150 1.5
TI160808U601 600 0.300  1.0
TI201209U110 11 0.010 6.0
TI201209U170 17 0.010 6.0
TI201209U220 22 0.010 6.0
TI201209U300 30 0.030  4.0
TI201209U600 60 0.050 3.0
TI201209U121 120 0.080 2.5
TI201209U221 220 0.100 2.0
TI201209U301 300 0.100 2.0
TI201209U601 600 0.300 1.0
TI201209B070 7 0.050 3.0
TI321611Z260 26 0.010 6.0
TI321611U310 31 0.010 6.0
TI321611U500 50 0.025 3.0
TI321611U121 120 0.080 2.5
TI321611U301 300 0.080 2.5
TI321611U601 600 0.15 1.5
TI321611G800 80 0.050 3.0
TI321611G101 100 0.050 3.0
TI321611B190 19 0.040 3.0
TI322513U300 30 0.050 3.0
TI322513U520 52 0.050 3.0
TI322513U650 65 0.030 3.0
TI451616U600 60 0.010 6.0
TI451616U750 75 0.025 3.0
TI451616U800 80 0.050 3.0
TI453215Z121 120 0.050 3.0
TI453215U700 70 0.030 6.0
TI453215U121 120 0.050 3.0
26
MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEADS
TI Series (Large Current)
TI160808U121